
I.D.:	89183900

ECHIPAMENTE,	MATERIALE	TANSMISIUNI	DATE

Data
publicarii

10.11.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

3.646,00	RON	-	3.646,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: ECHIPAMENTE,	MATERIALE	TANSMISIUNI	DATE	1.CBT4078-	Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	multimode
(OM3,	50/125)conectori:	LC-LC	lungime:	1,5	m,	tip:	multimode	OM3	50/125	um-DUPLEX-5	buc
cu	pret	unitar	fara	tva	20	lei	2.	CBT4081	Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	multimode	(OM3,	50/125)-
15m;	2	buc;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	45	lei	3.	CBT3835	Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC	multimode	(OM3,
50/125)	30	M;	2	buc;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	117	lei	4.	R912018	Rack	6U	19""	600x450mm,
montaj	pe	perete	Signal	cu	uşă	sticlă	fumurie;	3	buc;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	290	lei	5.	N7050	-
Tester	cablu	reţea	la	distanţă;porturi:	minim	RJ	45	şi	RJ	11	-pentru	cablu	UTP,	FTP,
Internet,Telefon,	testează	şi	continuitatea	cablului,	are	funcţie	de	urmărire	cablu,	cu	semnal
sonor,	poate	testa	din	2	puncte	la	distanţă;	1	buc;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	597	lei	6.	N29940-
Switch	16	porturi	Gigabit,	cu	următoarele	cerinţe	minime:	montare	in	rack	19’,	16	porturi
RJ45	lO/lOO/lOOOMbps,	fără	management;	3	buc;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	285	lei	7.	cod
D1039843	Canal	cablu	cu	capac,	cu	următoarele	cerinţe	minime:	dimensiune	secţiune:
40x25	mm,	culoare:	alb,	lungime:	2m;	50	buc	pret	unitar	fara	tva	7	lei	8.	cod	D1039855-
Canal	cablu	cu	capac,	cu	următoarele	cerinţe	minime:	dimensiune	secţiune:	25x16	mm,
culoare:	alb,	lungime:	2	m-	50	BUC;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	4	lei	9.	Patchcord	fibră	LC-LC
multimode	(OM3,	50/125)	tip	conectori:	LC-LC,	lungime:	70M;	2	buc;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	175
lei


